LIFTSTAR AND PULLSTAR WINCHES
300–7,500 kg (660–16,530 lb)
ingersollrand.com
OffshoreMarineHeavy
Construction
MiningShip Building Onshore
WHEN TOUGH JUST ISN’T ENOUGH
Liftstar and Pullstar Winches 300–7,500 kg (660–16,530 lb)

kg (lb)
Mid Drum
kg (lb)
Top Layer
kg (lb)
m/min
(fpm)
m3/min
(ft3/min) 3 m (10 ft) dB(A)
Rope
Length
m (ft)
Rope
Diameter
mm (in) kg (lb)
LS2-300R-L 410 (900) 355 (780) 300 (660) 40 (131) 4 (141) 0.3 (10.8) 92 150 (492) 5 (3/16) 42 (93)
LS2-300RGC-L 410 (900) 355 (780) 300 (660) 40 (131) 4 (141) 0.3 (10.8) 92 307 (1,007) 5 (3/16) 49 (108)
LS2-600R-L 800 (1,750) 700 (1,535) 600 (1,320) 20 (66) 4 (141) 0.6 (21.4) 92 89 (292) 6.5 (1/4) 42 (93)
LS2-600RGC-L 800 (1,750) 700 (1,535) 600 (1,320) 20 (66) 4 (141) 0.6 (21.4) 92 183 (600) 6.5 (1/4) 49 (108)
LS1500R-L 1,800 (4,000) 1,650 (3,650) 1,500 (3,300) 7 (23) 5 (177) 2.1 (77.0) 88 57 (187) 10 (3/8) 67 (148)
LS1500RGC-L 1,800 (4,000) 1,650 (3,650) 1,500 (3,300) 7 (23) 5 (177) 2.1 (77.0) 85 120 (394) 10 (3/8) 79 (174)
(1) Top layer speed is based on rated capacity    (2) Wire rope is tightly wound with no freeboard.
LIFT-TO-SHIFT VARIABLE

kg (lb)
Mid Drum
kg (lb)
Top Layer
kg (lb)
m/min
(fpm)
m3/min
(ft3/min) 3 m (10 ft) dB(A)
Rope
Length
m (ft)
Rope
Diameter
mm (in) kg (lb)
PS2-1000R 1,000 (2,200) 850 (1,870) 700 (1,540) 20 (66) 4 (141) 0.6 (21.4) 92 89 (292) 6.5 (1/4) 38 (84)
PS2-1000RGC 1,000 (2,200) 850 (1,870) 700 (1,540) 20 (66) 4 (141) 0.6 (21.4) 92 183 (600) 6.5 (1/4) 45 (99)
PS2400R 2,400 (5,280) 2,190 (4,825) 2,000 (4,400) 6.5 (21.3) 5 (177) 2.3 (83.1) 88 79 (259) 10 (3/8) 62 (137)
PS2400RGC 2,400 (5,280) 2,190 (4,825) 2,000 (4,400) 6.5 (21.3) 5 (177) 2.3 (83.1) 85 163 (535) 10 (3/8) 76 (168)
OPTIONAL EMERGENCY
STOP (standard on
-CE units)
LIFTSTAR HEAVY AIR WINCHES

kg (lb)
Mid Drum
kg (lb)
Top Layer
kg (lb)
m/min
(fpm)
m3/min
(ft3/min) 3 m (10 ft) dB(A)
Rope
Length
m (ft)
Rope
Diameter
mm (in) kg (lb)
LS2000R-L 2,800 (6,170) 2,400 (5,290) 2,000 (4,400) 20 (66) 10 (353) 1.5 (53.5) 95 156 (512) 13 (1/2) 230 (507)
LS2000RGC-L 2,800 (6,170) 2,400 (5,290) 2,000 (4,400) 20 (66) 10 (353) 1.5 (53.5) 95 230 (755) 13 (1/2) 283 (624)
LS5000R-L 6,500 (14,330) 5,750 (12,670) 5,000 (11,000) 10 (33) 10 (353) 3.0 (107.0) 87 224 (494) 20 (3/4) 645 (1,422)
LS5000RGC-L 6,500 (14,330) 5,750 (12,670) 5,000 (11,000) 10 (33) 10 (353) 3.0 (107.0) 87 473 (1,043) 20 (3/4) 760 (1,676)
UPPER AND
LOWER LIMIT

kg (lb)
Top Layer
kg (lb)
m/min
(fpm)
cm3/rev
(in3/rev) bar (psi)
l/min
(gal/min)
Rope
Length
m (ft)
Rope
Diameter
mm (in) kg (lb)
LS2-600H40-L 800 (1,750) 700 (1,535) 600 (1,320) 20 (66) 40 (2.44) 100 (1,450) 25 (6.6) 89 (292) 6.5 (1/4) 52 (115)
LS2-600H40GC-L 800 (1,750) 700 (1,535) 600 (1,320) 20 (66) 40 (2.44) 100 (1,450) 25 (6.6) 183 (600) 6.5 (1/4) 59 (130)
Pulling Ratings at 3.5:1 design factor and performance at 6.3 bar (90 psi) at air inlet when winch is operating
PS2-1000H40-L 1,000 (2,200) 850 (1,870) 700 (1,540) 20 (66) 40 (2.44) 120 (1,740) 25 (6.6) 89 (292) 6.5 (1/4) 52 (115)
PS2-1000H40GC-L 1,000 (2,200) 850 (1,870) 700 (1,540) 20 (66) 40 (2.44) 120 (1,740) 25 (6.6) 183 (600) 6.5 (1/4) 59 (130)
GEARBOX-IN-DRUM design
reduces size and helps the
winch fit in compact applications
LEVER CONTROL

Drum Capacity(2) Net Weight
First Layer
kg (lb)
Mid Drum
kg (lb)
Top Layer
kg (lb) m/min (fpm)
m3/rev
(in3/rev) bar (psi) l/min (gal/min)
Rope
Length
m (ft)
Rope
Diameter
mm (in) kg (lb)
LS2000H30-L 2,800 (6,200) 2,400 (5,300) 2,000 (4,400) 30 (98) 30 (1.80) 150 (2,180) 65 (17.2) 156 (512) 13 (1/2) 300 (661)
LS2000H30GC-L 2,800 (6,200) 2,400 (5,300) 2,000 (4,400) 30 (98) 30 (1.80) 150 (2,180) 65 (17.2) 313 (1,026) 13 (1/2) 353 (778)
LS5000H75-L 6,500 (14,330) 5,750 (12,665) 5,000 (11,000) 30 (98) 75 (4.60) 150 (2,180) 142 (37.5) 219 (718) 20 (3/4) 730 (1,609)
LS5000H75GC-L 6,500 (14,330) 5,750 (12,665) 5,000 (11,000) 30 (98) 75 (4.60) 150 (2,180) 142 (37.5) 463 (1,519) 20 (3/4) 987 (2,176)
GEARBOX-IN-DRUM design
reduces size and helps the winch